Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21075 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors: 7
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

13179

3.80in
291in
1.66
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
13

14

27

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
37.0 mm
37.0 mm
48.2 mm
48.2 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
11.06 in?
9.7 mm
0.2 mm
6.8 mm
209.84ft
70.19ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
7 [ 1031
10 [ 2775
24 [l 1798
22 @ 305
13 [] 321
7 W 215
14 [l 3629
24 @ 730
22l 111

.18 [l 481
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734
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St. Code Description
1249
1172
1158
1239
1001
1249
1000
1158
1239
1287
1001
1249
1000
1249

Green

Orange

Drak Brown
Dark Grey
Super White
Green
Emerald Black
Drak Brown
Dark Grey
Mide Grey
Super White
Green
Emerald Black
Green

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21075 5x5

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors: 7
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

19721

4.80in
3.65in
1.33

JIgitEMB

www.digitemb.com

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
13

14

27

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
46.4 mm
46.4 mm
61.0 mm
61.0 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
17.55 in?
7.3 mm
0.2 mm
6.9 mm
334.93ft
118.88ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
7 W 1702
10 [ 4713
24 [l 2868
22 @l 478
13 [] 471
7 W 301
14 [l 5012
24 M 1074
22 @ 150

.18 [l 672

13 ] 147

.7 B 58

.14 Il 849

.7 W1224
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St. Code Description
1249
1172
1158
1239
1001
1249
1000
1158
1239
1287
1001
1249
1000
1249

Green

Orange

Drak Brown
Dark Grey
Super White
Green
Emerald Black
Drak Brown
Dark Grey
Mide Grey
Super White
Green
Emerald Black
Green

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 25523
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design: ~ E-21075 6x6 Height: = 5.80 in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' :"118 n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 29
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 55.8 mm
Right: 55.8 mm
Up: 73.7 mm
Down: 73.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 25.50 in?
Max Stitch: 9.1 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 455.02ft
Total bobbin: 167.48ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 7 M 2305 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
2. 10 [[] 6562 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
3. 24 [M 3821 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
4. 22 [l 653 1239 Dark Grey Madeira Classic 40
5. 13 [ ] 634 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 7 I 374 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
7. 14 I 6114 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
8. 24 [l 1410 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
9. 22 M 175 1239 Dark Grey Madeira Classic 40
10. 18 [l 812 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
11. 13 [] 178 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
12.7 M 67 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
13. 14 I 955 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
14. 7 M 1461 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40

Created by: Last saved: 2/18/2019 11:15:59 AM

Printed: 4/29/2019 11:24:09 AM

Page 1 of 1



https://www.digitemb.com/

Production Worksheet Stitches: 39267
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design: ~ E-21075 8x8 Height: - 7.80 in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' g:? n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 29
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 74.7 mm
Right: 74.7 mm
Up: 99.0 mm
Down: 99.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 45.86 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 753.52ft
Total bobbin: 290.93ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 7 B 3768 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
2. 10 [[] 11069 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
3. 24 M 6161 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
4. 22 @ 1037 1239 Dark Grey Madeira Classic 40
5. 13 [ ] 1025 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 7 M 544 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
7. 14 I 8448 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
8. 24 [ 2228 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
9. 22 282 1239 Dark Grey Madeira Classic 40
10. 18 [ 1240 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
11. 13 ] 247 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
12.7 [ 84 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
13. 14 I 1173 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
14. 7 B 1959 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
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